
Monday, November 10 

BBQ Sandwich 

French Fries 

Cucumber Slices 

Tuesday, November 11 

South of the Border Nachos 

Beans, Shredded Let and Tom 

 

Wednesday, November 12 

Chicken Noodle Soup 

Baby Carrots, Roll 

Mix Vegetables 

Thursday, November 13 

Popcorn Chicken 

Tater Tots, Cherry Tomatoes 

Roll 

Friday, November 14 

Hot Dog 

Beans 

French Fries 

Monday, November 3 

Chick-Filet Sandwich or Fish Sandwich 

French Fries 

Let & Tom 

Tuesday, November 4 

Mexican Pizza  

Beans,  

Baby Carrots, Salsa 

Wednesday, November 5 

Pork Carnitas or Fried Shrimp 

Cheese Grits, Biscuit 

Mix Vegetables 

Thursday, November 6 

Turkey & Cheese on a bun 

Potato Chips, Let/Tom 

Dill Pickle Chips 

Friday, November 7 

Pizza 

Corn, Carrots w/ Ranch 

Monday/Wednesday - Grits and Eggs 

Tuesday/Thursday - Biscuits and Gravy 

Friday - Breakfast Sandwich 

Fruit and Milk Choice Available Daily 

 

Big Salad 

Turkey Wrap or Uncrustable(pf) 

Fruit and Milk Choice 

FSD5 Johnsonville Middle School 

Monday/Wednesday - Grits and Eggs 

Tuesday/Thursday - Biscuits and Gravy 

Friday - Breakfast Sandwich 

Fruit and Milk Choice Available Daily 

 

Big Salad 

Ham Sandwich or Uncrustable(pf) 

Fruit and Milk Choice 

 



Monday, November 17 

Cheeseburger 

French Fries 

Beans, Let & Tom 

Tuesday, November 18 

Chicken Enchiladas 

Pinto Beans 

Shredded Let and Tom 

Wednesday, November 19 

Vegetable Soup 

Baby Carrots, Celery Sticks 

Bosco Sticks 

Thursday, November 20 

Turkey Roast 

Green Beans, Yams, Brown Rice,  

Cornbread Dressing 

Friday, November 21 

Turkey and Cheese Croissant,  

Let/Tom, Potato Chips 

Enjoy your  
Holiday! 
See you 
Monday!  


